

"Upper Shore Community Mental Health Center

<u>Health Facilities Administrator</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>50,000</u>
--	----------	---------------

Developmental Disabilities Administration

<u>Assistant Director Mental Hygiene, Regional</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>58,500</u>
--	----------	---------------

Great Oaks Center

<u>Assistant Director Mental Hygiene, Regional</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>58,500</u>
--	----------	---------------

Potomac Center

<u>Assistant Director Mental Hygiene, Regional</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>58,500"</u>
--	----------	----------------

Amendment No. 46:

On page 167, strike lines 12 and 13 in their entirety.

Amendment No. 47:

On page 169, in line 6, strike the numerals "1992" and substitute the numerals "1993".

Amendment No. 48:

On page 170, in line 2, strike the numerals "1992" and substitute the numerals "1993".

Amendment No. 49:

~~On page 175, in line 23, strike the numerals "1", "55,189" and substitute the letter and numerals "B", "53,581".~~

Amendment No. 50:

On page 177, in line 12, strike the numerals "3", "63,235" and substitute the numerals "2", "61,393"; and in line 14, strike the numerals "2", "61,393" and substitute the numerals "3", "63,235".

Amendment No. 51:

~~On page 178, following line 11, add:~~

"<u>Chief Information Officer</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>74,626"</u>
--	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------------

Amendment No. 52:

On page 180, in line 1, strike the numerals "3", "73,755" and substitute the numerals "2", "71,608".

Amendment No. 53:

On page 181, in line 19, delete the word "State".